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SUNDAY, JUNE 3, 1973

1400-1700
1600-2000
1900-2100
1930-
1930-

0730
0830-0900

0910-1200

1400-1700

2000-2200

0900-1200

1340-1650

1800-1900
1900-

0700-0900

0900-1215

1400-1700

2000-2200

ADCOMmeeting, 400-401 Darley Commons, Williams Village
Registration, Darley Commons, Williams Village
Cash bar social hour and buffet dinner, Darley Commons, Williams Village
1974 Technical Program Committee Meeting, 400-401 Darley Commons, Williams Village
Chapter Chairmans Meeting, 402 Darley Commons, Williams Village

MONDAY, JUNE 4, 1973

Registration, Alumni Hall, University Memorial Center
Welcoming Remarks and Keynote Address, Chemistry 140

1 - Millimeter and Submillimeter 2 - Computer-Aided Microwave

Wavelength Techniques, East Practices, West Ballroom,
Ballroom, UMC UMc

3 - Millimeter Wavelength 4 – Passive Solid State Devices,
Components, East Ballroom, West Ballroom, UMC
UMc

Panel: Millimeter Wave Integrated Panel: Nonlinearities in Microwave
Circuit Techniques, East Devices and Systems, West
Ballroom, UMC Ballroom, UMC

TUESDAY, JUNE 5, 1973

5 - Microwave Delay 6 - Microwave Measure-
Lines and Acoustic ments, West Ballroom,
Devices, East DMc
Ballroom, UMC

8 - Civil Microwave 9 - Microwave Filters
Systems, East and Related Com-
Ballroom, UMC ponents, West

Ballroom, UMC

Cash Bar social hour, Harvest House Motor Hotel
Banquet, Harvest House Motor Hotel

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 6, 1973

Flagstaff Mountain Breakfast

10 - Active Solid 11 - Microwave Tech-
State Devices, niques in Biolo-
East Ballroom, gical Research,
UMc West Ballroom,

UMc

7 - Active Solid State
Devices, Forum Room,
UMc

Panel: Microwave
Noise Measure–
ments and Sys-
tem Effects,
Forum Room, UMC

12 - Waveguide Analyt-
ical Techniques,
Forum Room, UMC

13 - Integrated 14 - MIC Systems, 15 - Biological Effects
Optics, East Components, West of Microwave Rad-
Ballroom, UMC Ballroom, UMC iation, Forum

Room, UMC

Workshop: Biological Effects of Microwave Radiation, East Ballroom, UMC


