



1973 IEEE-G-MTT INTERNATIONAL MICROWAVE SYMPOSIUM

University of Colorado • June 4, 5, 6

"APPLICATIONS
IN THE 70'S"

CONDENSED PROGRAM

1973 IEEE-GMTT

INTERNATIONAL MICROWAVE SYMPOSIUM

SUNDAY, JUNE 3, 1973

1400-1700	ADCOM meeting, 400-401 Darley Commons, Williams Village
1600-2000	Registration, Darley Commons, Williams Village
1900-2100	Cash bar social hour and buffet dinner, Darley Commons, Williams Village
1930-	1974 Technical Program Committee Meeting, 400-401 Darley Commons, Williams Village
1930-	Chapter Chairmans Meeting, 402 Darley Commons, Williams Village

MONDAY, JUNE 4, 1973

0730	Registration, Alumni Hall, University Memorial Center	
0830-0900	Welcoming Remarks and Keynote Address, Chemistry 140	
0910-1200	1 - Millimeter and Submillimeter Wavelength Techniques, East Ballroom, UMC	2 - Computer-Aided Microwave Practices, West Ballroom, UMC
1400-1700	3 - Millimeter Wavelength Components, East Ballroom, UMC	4 - Passive Solid State Devices, West Ballroom, UMC
2000-2200	Panel: Millimeter Wave Integrated Circuit Techniques, East Ballroom, UMC	Panel: Nonlinearities in Microwave Devices and Systems, West Ballroom, UMC

TUESDAY, JUNE 5, 1973

0900-1200	5 - Microwave Delay Lines and Acoustic Devices, East Ballroom, UMC	6 - Microwave Measure- ments, West Ballroom, UMC	7 - Active Solid State Devices, Forum Room, UMC
1340-1650	8 - Civil Microwave Systems, East Ballroom, UMC	9 - Microwave Filters and Related Com- ponents, West Ballroom, UMC	Panel: Microwave Noise Measure- ments and Sys- tem Effects, Forum Room, UMC
1800-1900	Cash Bar social hour, Harvest House Motor Hotel		
1900-	Banquet, Harvest House Motor Hotel		

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 6, 1973

0700-0900	Flagstaff Mountain Breakfast		
0900-1215	10 - Active Solid State Devices, East Ballroom, UMC	11 - Microwave Tech- niques in Bio- logical Research, West Ballroom, UMC	12 - Waveguide Analyt- ical Techniques, Forum Room, UMC
1400-1700	13 - Integrated Optics, East Ballroom, UMC	14 - MIC Systems, Components, West Ballroom, UMC	15 - Biological Effects of Microwave Rad- iation, Forum Room, UMC
2000-2200	Workshop: Biological Effects of Microwave Radiation, East Ballroom, UMC		